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HealSpace Infra specializes in healthcare infrastructure execution.
We provide hospital interiors, modular OT & ICU setups, complete
MEP works, and quality hospital furniture—delivering safe, efficient,
and modern healthcare spaces.
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BETTER CARE
BUILT FORWhat We Do

Healthcare Interiors

MEP Executions

Healthcare Furniture
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www.healspaceinfra.com

ABOUT US

Request Free Estimate

HealSpace Infra is a trusted execution company
specializing in healthcare infrastructure development.
We deliver complete solutions for hospital interiors,
modular OT & ICU setup, and MEP works including
electricals, plumbing, HVAC, medical gas pipeline,
ETP/STP, and fire safety.

We also provide durable hospital furniture like beds,
trolleys, and chairs. Our focus is on quality, safety, and
timely project execution—creating efficient and modern
healthcare spaces.

Building Better Healthcare Spaces

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



End-to-End Solutions:  Complete
execution—from design to installation
and final setup.

Quality Assurance:  Work aligned
with medical standards for safe and
efficient spaces.

On-Time Delivery:  Well-planned
execution ensures timely project
completion.

Transparent Process:  Clear
communication, honest costing, and
smooth coordination throughout.

Quality
We deliver reliable, standard-compliant
healthcare infrastructure.

Innovation
Smart, modern solutions designed for
better hospital performance.

Timely Delivery
Structured planning ensures every
project is completed on time.

Company Values Why Choose Us
Healthcare Expertise: Specialized in
hospital interiors, modular OT, ICU,
MEP systems & hospitals furniture .

At HealSpace Infra, we focus on quality, safety, and
timely execution. Our goal is to build healthcare
spaces that support better care, smooth operations,
and long-term growth.

Where Infrastructure
Meets Innovation

Transparency
Clear communication and honest
processes at every stage.

www.healspaceinfra.com+91 - 69005 96839 healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



SHAPING SMARTER MEDICAL SPACES

OUR SERVICES

Healthcare Interiors MEP Execution Healthcare Furniture
Interiors Turnkey
Modular OT/ICU

Electricals
Plumbing
HVAC Systems
Medical Gas Pipelines
ETP / STP
Fire Fighting System

Hospital Beds
Hospital Chairs
Hospital Trolley

www.healspaceinfra.com+91 - 69005 96839 healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



Healthcare
Interiors

Healthcare-Focused Expertise

HealSpace Infra delivers complete
healthcare interior solutions, including
turnkey hospital interiors and modular
OT & ICU setup. We design and execute
safe, efficient, and patient-friendly
spaces that meet medical standards and
support smooth hospital operations.

www.healspaceinfra.com

Turnkey Execution

Quality & Safety First

Timely & Transparent Delivery

+91 - 69005 96839
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

CONTACT US



MEP
Execution

Healthcare-Grade Expertise

HealSpace Infra provides complete MEP
execution for healthcare facilities,
covering electrical systems, plumbing,
HVAC, medical gas pipelines, ETP & STP,
and fire-fighting systems. Our solutions
are designed to ensure safety, efficiency,
and seamless hospital operations.

Complete System Integration

Safety & Reliability

Timely and Transparent
Execution

CONTACT US

www.healspaceinfra.com

+91 - 69005 96839
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



Healthcare
Furniture

Wide Product Range

HealSpace Infra supplies durable and
ergonomic healthcare furniture designed
for safe and comfortable hospital use. We
provide a complete range of hospital beds
(OPD, IPD, ICU), patient chairs, waiting
area chairs, and medical trolleys, ensuring
functional, hygienic, and long-lasting
solutions for every clinical space.

Quality & Durability

Comfort & Safety First

Reliable Supply & Installation

CONTACT US

www.healspaceinfra.com

+91 - 69005 96839
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



PROJECT AT A GLANCE
Dreamlight Hospital, Baihata

Suraksha Hospital & Research Centre, Nagaon

Arbor Vitae Health Initiative, Guwahati

Aruna Memorial Daignostic Centre, Guwahati

Medicity Guwahati Aditya, Guwahati

We are the leader in healthcare
infrastructure execution

www.healspaceinfra.com
Website:

+91 - 69005 96839

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

CONTACT US



OTHER PROJECTS
Apollo Excel Care,
Guwahati:

www.healspaceinfra.com
Website:

+91 - 69005 96839

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

CONTACT US

Category: Healthcare
Works: Civil & MEP
Area: 5,000 sq.ft

Gohain Nursing
Home, Nagaon:

Category: Healthcare
 Works: HVAC
 Area: 50,000 sq.ft

Namsai Hospital,
Namsai:

Category: Healthcare
 Works: Electrical
 Area: 36,000 sq.ft



OTHER PROJECTS
IVF Centre,
Tezpur:

www.healspaceinfra.com
Website:

+91 - 69005 96839

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

CONTACT US

Category: Healthcare
 Works: Interior
 Area: 5,000 sq.ft

Adrin Hotel,
Diphu:

Category: Hotel
 Works: MEP Execution
 Area: 30,000 sq.ft



DREAMLIGHT HOSPITAL, BAIHATA
HealSpace Infra is proud to deliver the complete MEP execution for Dreamlight Hospital, a
modern multi-specialty healthcare facility designed for high-quality patient care and
operational efficiency.

Project Highlights
Project Type: Healthcare Building
Status: Completed
Built-up Area: 30,000 sq.ft
Structure: G+3
Project Cost: ₹9 Cr
Completion Timeline: 2 Years
Scope of Work: Full MEP Execution

Reliable power distribution & electrical
panels
HVAC systems designed for patient
comfort & infection control
Medical gas pipelines installed to
hospital-grade standards
Plumbing networks engineered for
hygiene and safety
Seamless coordination across all
departments

Our Contributions

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



SURAKSHA HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, NAGAON
HealSpace Infra is leading the complete development of Suraksha Hospital & Research Centre,
a state-of-the-art healthcare facility designed to strengthen medical infrastructure in Nagaon.
This ongoing project reflects our commitment to engineering excellence, structural precision,
and future-ready healthcare environments.
Project Highlights
Project Type: Healthcare Building
Status: Ongoing
Built-up Area: 60,000 sq.ft
Structure:  B+G+5
Project Cost: ₹19.2 Cr
Completion Timeline: 2 Years
Scope of Work: Architectural, Civil & MEP

Architectural Works
Modern, patient-centric design with
optimized clinical layouts.
Civil Works
Strong structural framework with quality-
controlled construction.
MEP Works
Advanced electrical, HVAC, plumbing, and
medical gas systems built to healthcare
standards.

Our Contributions

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



ARBOR VITAE HEALTH INITIATIVES, GUWAHATI
HealSpace Infra delivered a complete upgrade for Arbor Vitae Health Initiatives, transforming the
brownfield diagnostic centre into a modern, patient-friendly facility. The project highlights our
expertise in converting existing spaces into efficient, high-performance healthcare environments.

Project Highlights
Project Type: Diagnostic Centre (Brownfield)
Status: Completed
Built-up Area: 13,500 sq.ft
Structure: G+2
Project Cost: ₹4.32 Cr
Completion Timeline: 8 Months
Scope of Work: MEPF, Interior, Modular OT

MEPF Works:
Efficient electrical systems, HVAC for comfort and
infection control, and complete fire-fighting,
plumbing, and medical gas installations.
Interior Design:
Modern reception and waiting areas, ergonomic
furniture planning, and a clean, patient-focused
environment.
Modular OT:
High-sterility OT with seamless panels, controlled
airflow, advanced lighting, and precise installation
for surgical safety.

Our Contributions

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



ARUNA MEMORIAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, GUWAHATI
HealSpace Infra upgraded Aruna Memorial Diagnostic Centre into a modern, patient-
centric brownfield facility with refreshed interiors, efficient layouts, and enhanced
diagnostic spaces. 

Project Highlights
Project Type: Hospital (Brownfield)
Status: Completed
Built-up Area: 2,100 sq.ft
Structure: G+3
Project Cost: ₹67.20 Lakhs
Completion Timeline: 1 Year
Scope of Work: MEPF, Interior & Modular OT

MEPF Works:
Efficient electrical, HVAC, plumbing, fire-
fighting, and medical gas systems.
Interior Design:
Modern reception and waiting areas with
functional, hygienic interiors.
Modular OT:
High-sterility OT with seamless panels and
controlled airflow for safe clinical
performance.

Our Contributions

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com
healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

MEDICCITY GUWAHATI ADITYA, GUWAHATI
HealSpace Infra successfully delivered the complete MEPF and interior upgrade for
Medicity Guwahati Aditya, transforming the brownfield facility into a modern, efficient,
and patient-centric healthcare environment.

Project Highlights
Project Type: Hospital (Brownfield)
Project Status: Completed
Built-up Area: 12,000 sq. ft
Storey: G+1
Project Cost: ₹3,84,00,000
Completion Timeline: 6 Months
Scope of Work: MEPF & Interior

MEPF Works
Efficient electrical systems, HVAC
installation, plumbing, fire-fighting setups,
and medical gas pipeline execution.
Interior Execution
Modern, functional, and hygienic interiors
designed for patient comfort and clinical
efficiency.
Facility Upgrade
Integrated new systems into an existing
structure with seamless retrofitting and
improved performance.

Our Contributions



BRANDS
Associations

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com

Plumbing

Electrical

HVAC System

Fire Fighting

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



Our Service :

CONTACT US
Where Healthcare Meets
Innovation.
Have a question, project inquiry, or
collaboration idea? We’re here to
help! Reach out to us and let’s build
healthcare excellence together.

Healthcare
Interiors

MEP Executions

Healthcare
Furniture

www.healspaceinfra.com
Website:

+91 - 69005 96839

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com



Hospital beds
Hospital Chairs
Hospital Trolley

HOSPITAL

PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

CONTACT US

+91 - 69005 96839, 
+91 - 93956 16117

healspaceinfra22@gmail.comwww.healspaceinfra.com



ICU Bed

Advance linear actuator system with 04 motors
01 control box
01 handset
Nurse control system (ACP)
Four individual ABS moulded side rails
Head and foot panels with locking
Framework made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval perforated CRCA
MS sheet
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors
Urine bag holder
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with 4 locations
Overall approximate size: 2090L × 910W ×
460–700H mm
Finish: Pretreated and epoxy powder coated
Plastic base cover for base frame

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by hand remote

Hi-Low
Backrest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg
Knee rest elevation

Functions available on nurse control
system (ACP)

Hi-Low
Knee rest elevation
Backrest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

4-section mattress
Manual CPR for backrest
X-ray translucent backrest
Removable ABS platform

Model No.
HSI-G101A

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



ICU Bed

Advance linear actuator system with 04 motors
01 control box
01 handset
Four individual ABS moulded side rails
Heavy ABS head and foot panels with locking
and corner buffers
Framework made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval perforated CRCA
MS sheet
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors
Urine bag holder
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with 4 locations
Overall approximate size: 2090L × 910W ×
460–700H mm
Finish: Pretreated and epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by hand remote

Hi-Low
Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

4-section mattress
X-ray translucent backrest
Manual CPR for backrest

Model No.
HSI-G102B

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



ICU Bed Electric

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels
4 pieces individual ABS moulded side railings
(tuck-away type)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated
Positions achieved by electric actuator operated
through hand remote system
Actuator system includes 04 motors, 01 control
box, and 01 handset

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by hand remote

Hi-Low
Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

CPR function on backrest section
Central braking castors
Four-section mattress

(ABS Panels & ABS Railing)

Model No.
HSI-G103

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



ICU Bed Mechanical

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels
4 pieces individual ABS moulded side railings
(tuck-away type)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Hi-Low
Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)

(ABS Panels & ABS Railing)

Model No.
HSI-G104

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



ICU Bed Mechanical

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels
Collapsible safety side railings
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Hi-Low
Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)

(ABS Panels)

Model No.
HSI-G105

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



ICU Bed Mechanical

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
Stainless steel head and foot rows fitted with
laminated panels
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations
Rubber buffers at all four corners
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Hi-Low
Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)
Stainless steel IV rod with four locations

(SS Panels & SS Railing)

Model No.
HSI-G106

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Recovery Bed 
Mechanical Fixed Height

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels
Collapsible safety side railings
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations
Bed mounted on 5 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation
Trendelenburg and reverse Trendelenburg

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)

(ABS Panels)

Model No.
HSI-G107

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Fowler Bed
Electric

Frame made of MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
Four individual ABS moulded tuck-away side
railings
ABS moulded head and foot panels with
locking and corner buffers
Bed mounted on 4 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Pretreated epoxy powder coated
Positions controlled by electric actuator
operated via hand remote
Actuator system includes 02 motors, 01 control
box, and 01 handset

Hospital Beds

Positions available

Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)

Model No.
HSI-G108

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Fowler Bed

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels
Four individual ABS moulded tuck-away side
railings
Bed mounted on 4 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)

(ABS Panel & ABS Railing)

Model No.
HSI-G109

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Fowler Bed

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels
Bed mounted on 4 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Backrest elevation

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)

(ABS Panels)

Model No.
HSI-G110

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Fowler Bed

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
Stainless steel head and foot panels with
laminated board and corner buffers
H-type legs mounted on 4 inch diameter
castors, two with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60–
80H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)

(SS Bow – Deluxe)

Model No.
HSI-G111

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Fowler Bed

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
4-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
Tubular head and foot bows of unequal height
with vertical tube support
Bed mounted on 4 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Overall approximate size: 210L × 90W × 60H
cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Positions obtained by smooth crank
system with foldable handles

Backrest elevation
Knee rest elevation

Optional

Four-section mattress (ASC-620-C)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)

(General)

Model No.
HSI-G112

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Semi Fowler Bed 

Frame made of rectangular M.S. tube
Structure made of M.S. tube
Two-section top made of oval or round
perforated M.S. CRC sheet
ABS moulded head and foot panels with
locking system and corner buffers
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
 Approx overall size: 209L × 91W × 60H cm
 Finish: epoxy powder coated
Positions achieved by actuator operated
through hand remote system
Supplied with 01 motor, 01 control box and 01
handset
Backrest elevation feature

Hospital Beds

Optional Accessories

Two-section mattress (ASC-620-B)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
4-inch castors, two with brakes
Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)

(ABS Panel)

Model No.
HSI-G113

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Semi Fowler Bed 

Frame made of M.S. tube
 Two-section top made of oval or round
perforated M.S. CRC sheet
 ABS moulded head and foot panels with
locking system and corner buffers
 Legs fitted with PVC stumps
 Approx overall size: 209L × 91W × 60H cm
 Finish: pre-treated epoxy powder coated
 Positions obtained through smooth crank
mechanism with foldable handle
 Backrest elevation feature

Hospital Beds

Optional Accessories

Two-section mattress (ASC-620-B)
 Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
 4-inch castors, two with brakes
 Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)

(ABS Panel)

Model No.
HSI-G114

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Semi Fowler Bed 

Frame made of MS tube
2-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
Stainless steel head and foot panels with
laminated board and corner buffers
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Overall approximate size: 209L × 91W × 60H
cm
Finish: Pre-treated epoxy powder coated
Backrest elevation

Hospital Beds

Optional Accessories

Two-section mattress (ASC-620-B)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
4 inch diameter castors, two with brakes
Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)

(SS Panel)

Model No.
HSI-G115

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Semi Fowler Bed 

Frame made of MS tube
2-section top made of oval or round perforated
MS CRC sheet
Tubular head and foot bows of unequal height
with vertical tube support
Approximate size: 206L × 90W × 60H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Optional Accessories

Two-section mattress (ASC-620-B)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)
Powder-coated collapsible safety side
railing (ASC-627)
Backrest elevation

(General)

Model No.
HSI-G116

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Hospital Bed Plain

Frame made of rectangular MS tube
Top made of oval or round perforated CRC MS
sheet
Tubular head and foot bows of unequal height
with vertical tube support
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Overall size: 206L × 90W × 60H cm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Hospital Beds

Optional 

Plain mattress (ASC-620-A)
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)

(General)

Model No.
HSI-G117

Frame made of MS tube
Top made of oval or round perforated CRC MS
sheet
Tubular head and foot bows of unequal height
with vertical tube support
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Full-length drop side rails on both sides
Overall size: 148L × 84W × 60H cm
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Optional 

Plain mattress
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod with two
locations (ASC-628)

Pediatric Bed Model No.
HSI-G118

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Attendant Bed

Frame made of rectangular or square MS tube
5 cm foam padded fixed mattress covered with
rexine
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Finish: Epoxy powder coated
Overall size: 180L × 60W × 60H cm

Hospital Beds
Model No.
HSI-G119

Frame made of MS tube
Strong and precisely engineered steel tube
frame mounted on H-type legs
Mounted on rubber tube stumps
Top made of perforated CRCA sheet, machine
pressed and bent with mattress guard
Powder-coated head and foot bows
Size: 72L × 24W × 18H inches
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Optional 

Plain mattress, 4 inch (ASC-620)

Model No.
HSI-G120

Attendant Bed
(General)

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Patient OPD 
Couch / Chair

Upholstered with pressed artificial leather fabric
Approximate overall dimensions: 190L × 62W
× 58H cm
MS tubular frame mounted on PVC stumps
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Chair
Model No.
HSI-G121

Approximate overall size: 183L × 60W × 81H
cm
Frame made of CRC tube
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
5 cm foam cushioned top covered with rexine
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Optional 

Machine-pressed double-bend MS CRC
sheet top mattress

Model No.
HSI-G122

Examination Table 
(Plain)

Table

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Approximate overall size: 72L × 24W × 32H
inches
Frame made of rectangular and square steel
tubes
Adjustable backrest operated by hand lever
Two-section cushioned top or two-section MS
powder-coated top with mattress
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Table
Model No.
HSI-G123

Approximate overall size: 183L × 50W × 80H
cm
Frame made of MS CRC tubes
5 cm foam cushioned top covered with rexine
One-piece cabinet with drawer
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Optional 

Single foot step in powder coated finish

Model No.
HSI-G124

Examination Table 
with Cabinet and Drawer

Examination Table 
with 2 Section

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com



Approximate overall size: 183L × 50W × 82H
cm
Top frame made of CRC tubes with 5 cm foam
cushioning and rexine cover
Three-piece cabinet with drawer
Legs fitted with PVC stumps
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Couch
Model No.
HSI-G125

Approximate size: 183L × 50W × 82H cm
Body framework made of 18/20G CRC sheet
Backrest adjustable on gas spring

Optional 

Stainless steel or MS foot step
Pressed double-bend MS CRC sheet top
mattress

Model No. HSI-G126

Examination Couch

Examination Couch 
with Gynae Cut

Optional 

Single foot step in powder coated or
stainless steel finish
Utility trolley in powder coated finish with
stainless steel tray

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
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Size: 16L × 16W × 32H inches
CRC sheet construction with one box and one
drawer
Jointless, bend-pressed stainless steel top with
three-side raised edges
Fitted with PVC stumps
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Lockers
Model No.
HSI-G127

Size: 16L × 16W × 32H inches
Machine-pressed CRCA sheet enclosed on
three sides
One box and one drawer with membrane or
laminated pressed top and front
Fitted with 50 mm diameter castors
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Model No. HSI-G128

Bedside Locker
 (Deluxe)

Optional 

Available in complete stainless steel model
Available in dual-color powder coating

Bedside Locker
 (Super Deluxe)

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
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Size: 480L × 480W × 760–800H mm
Made of ABS plastic, lightweight with clean
lines and long-lasting finish
Built-in towel shelf and one oddment rack

Lockers

Model No. HSI-G129

Size: 16L × 16W × 32H inches
Four legs fitted with PVC stumps
Box and door made of M.S. sheet
Stainless steel top made by machine-pressed
jointless, bend-pressed design with three-side
raised edge
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Model No. HSI-G130

Bedside Locker
(ABS)

Bedside Locker
(STD)

Optional 

Available in complete stainless steel model
Available in double-color powder coating

healspaceinfra22@gmail.com
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Size: 16L × 16W × 32H inches
M.S. tubular framework fitted with rubber
shoes
Stainless steel top with three-side railing and
two-side stainless steel tray
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated
frame

Lockers

Model No. HSI-G131

Size: 22L × 20W × 34H inches
M.S. frame construction
Stainless steel shelves
One M.S. drawer
10 cm diameter castors
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Model No. HSI-G132

Bedside Locker
(Basic)

Bedside Locker
(Basic)

Optional 

Also available in complete stainless steel
model

Optional 

Available in complete stainless steel model
Available with three stainless steel trays or
shelves
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Overall approximate size: 42L × 16W × 39H
inches
Tubular framework mounted on 5 cm castors
Fixed membrane-pressed wooden top (32" ×
16")
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated
frame

Table

Model No. HSI-G133

Rectangular frame construction mounted on
5 cm castors
Membrane-pressed wooden top adjustable
by side knob
Top size: 32" × 16"
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder
coated frame

Model No. HSI-G134A

Over Bed Table

Over Bed Table
(Manually Adjustable)

Optional 

Available with ABS molded top
Available with stainless steel frame

Optional 

Available with stainless steel frame
Available with ABS molded top
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ABS molded top fitted on M.S. square tubular
telescopic stem
Height adjustable with gear handle mechanism
Base frame made of rectangular M.S. tube
Mounted on 5 cm diameter castors
Finish: Epoxy powder coated frame

Table

Model No. HSI-G135B

Rectangular frame construction mounted on
5 cm castors
33" × 18" ABS molded top
Height adjusted by pneumatic gas spring
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder
coated frame

Model No. HSI-G136

Over Bed Table
(Pneumatically Adjustable)

Optional 

Available with laminated top (approx. 32" ×
16")

Optional 

Available with laminated top (approx. 32" ×
16")
Available with stainless steel frame

Over Bed Table
(Manually Adjustable)
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Overall approximate size: 960L × 500W ×
1545H mm
Framework made of M.S. tubes with powder
coated finish
Two lightweight polystyrene drawer units,
each with three drawers
Upper drawer with medicine container
compartments of different sizes
Provision for holding oxygen cylinder (M.S.
bracket)
CPR massage board provided
Six color-coded small handout bins at eye level
Three stainless steel shelves with safety railings
for medical equipment
Supplied with chrome-plated IV rod and corner
buffers

Crash Cart
Crash Cart

(Powder Coated Frame)

Model No.
HSI-G137
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Crash Cart
Crash Cart

(Powder Coated S.S. Frame)

Overall approximate size: 960L × 500W ×
1545H mm
Framework made of stainless steel tubes
Two lightweight polystyrene drawer units,
each with three drawers
Upper drawer fitted with medicine containers
of different sizes
Provision for holding oxygen cylinder made of
stainless steel
CPR massage board provided
Six color-coded hand-out bins positioned at
eye level
Three stainless steel shelves with railings for
carrying medical equipment
Supplied with stainless steel IV rod and corner
buffers
Mounted on 5" diameter castors, two with
brakes

Model No.
HSI-G138
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Overall approximate size: 750L × 380W ×
930H mm
Six plastic drawers with two utility container
drawers
Fixed stainless steel tray on top and bottom
M.S. tubular framework fitted with 4" diameter
castors
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated
frame

Trolley
Model No.

HSI-G139A

Overall approximate size: 750L × 380W ×
930H mm
Twelve plastic drawers with two utility
container drawers
One stainless steel tray on top
M.S. tubular framework fitted with 4"
diameter castors
Finish: Pre-treated and powder coated
frame

Model No.
HSI-G140B

Optional 

Available with stainless steel framework
and stainless steel shelves

Optional 

Available with stainless steel framework
and stainless steel shelves

Medicine Trolley

Medicine Trolley
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Overall approximate size: 76L × 46W × 81H
cm
Framework made of M.S. tubes mounted on 4"
castors
Two stainless steel shelves with three-side
railings on the top shelf
Two drawers under each shelf (total 4 drawers)
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G141

Optional 

Also available in stainless steel model

Medicine Trolley
with 4 Drawers

Framework made of rectangular M.S. tubes
Approximate overall size: 67L × 46W ×
153H cm
Complete stainless steel structure with
24 small hand bins
12 large hand bins
One stainless steel tray on top
Mounted on 5" diameter castors, two with
brakes

Model No. HSI-G142

Optional 

Also available in powder coated structure

OT Drug Trolley
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Overall size: 800L × 600W × 1400H mm
Four shelves with one drawer
Dual push handles for easy movement
Mounted on 125 mm diameter castors, two
with brakes
Integrated switch and socket for medical
equipment
Supplied with stainless steel IV rod and M.S.
oxygen cylinder holder
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G143Monitor Trolley
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Overall approximate size: 24L × 14W × 72H
inches
Stainless steel tubular framework mounted on
5" diameter castors with two brakes
Four stainless steel containers for food service
and storage

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G145

Stainless steel tray size (approx.): 22L ×
16W inches
Rectangular CRC tube framework mounted
on 5 cm castors
Height adjustable by side knob for user
convenience
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder
coated frame

Model No. HSI-G146

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel frame
and tray

Mayo’s Instrument Trolley

Kitchen Trolley

with S.S. Tray
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Approximate tray size: 22L × 16W inches
Height adjustable tray range: approx. 760 mm
to 1270 mm through gear handle
Framework made of 50 mm × 30 mm × 1.2
mm rectangular M.S. tube
Tray made of stainless steel 202 / 304 grade
sheet
Mounted on 50 mm diameter castors for
smooth mobility
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated

Trolley
Model No.

HSI-G146A

Approximate tray size: 36L × 20W inches
CRC tubular framework mounted on 10 cm
castors
Height adjustable tray range: approx. 45” to
52” through gear handle
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder
coated

Model No. HSI-G147

Optional 

Also available in stainless steel frame and
tray

Mayo’s Trolley
 For O.T

Mayo’s Trolley 
For O.T

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel
framework and stainless steel tray
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Approximate stainless steel tray size: 36L ×
20W inches
Specially designed for use across the operating
table
Manual height adjustment through side knob
Complete stainless steel structure with
detachable stainless steel instrument tray
Mounted on four castors, two with brakes
Approximate height adjustment range: 32” to
52”
Finish: Stainless steel

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G148

Framework made of 1” × 18G vertical M.S.
tubes
Two 22G stainless steel shelves with three-
side railing
Mounted on 4” diameter castors for smooth
movement
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder
coated

       Available sizes:
24L × 18W × 32H inches
30L × 18W × 32H inches
36L × 20W × 32H inches

Model No.
HSI-G149

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel frame
and stainless steel shelves

Instrument Trolley 

Instrument Mayo’s Trolley

Optional 

Also available with powder-coated frame
and stainless steel tray

Over the O.T. Table (Manual)

(Two Shelves)
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Approximate size: 30L × 18W × 32H inches
Framework made of M.S. tubes
Two stainless steel shelves with stainless steel
railing on all four sides
Supplied with stainless steel bucket and
stainless steel bowl
Mounted on 4” diameter castors
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated
Also available in stainless steel framework and
stainless steel shelves

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G150

ABS and M.S. body with metal ball-bearing rails
Aluminum columns with ABS plastic sheet
construction
Integrated IV pole provision

       Optional features include:
1.Disposable file bag
2.CPR board
3.Sliding tank holder
4.Sliding side shelf
5.Stainless steel guard

Drawer configuration: 2 small drawers and 3 big
drawers
Adjustable partitions for organized storage
ABS basket frame repositionable as required
Approximate size: 850L × 250W × 950H mm

Model No.
HSI-G151

Emergency Trolley

Dressing Trolley

(ABS)

(Two Shelves)



healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com

Framework made of 1” × 18G vertical M.S.
tubes
Three 22G stainless steel shelves with three-
side railing
Mounted on 4” diameter castors for smooth
mobility

       Available sizes:
A: 24L × 18W × 32H inches
B: 30L × 18W × 32H inches
C: 36L × 20W × 32H inches

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G152

Overall approximate tray size: 36L × 20W
inches
Framework made of CRC tubes
Mounted on 10 cm castors
Adjustable tray height from approx. 45” to
52” using gear handle
Finish: Pre-treated and epoxy powder
coated

Model No. HSI-G153

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel frame
and tray

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel frame
and stainless steel shelves

Oxygen Cylinder
Trolley

Instrument Trolley
(Three Shelves)
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Overall approximate size: 20L × 11W × 9H
inches
M.S. tubular legs fitted with PVC stumps
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish
M.S. top fixed with anti-skid rubber matting
and aluminum beading

Foot Step
Model No.
HSI-G154

Overall approximate size: 18L × 11W × 18H
inches
M.S. tubular legs fitted with PVC stumps
CRC sheet, duly double press bent
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Model No.
HSI-G155

Optional 

Also available in stainless steel model

Optional 

Also available in stainless steel model

Foot Step Double

Foot Step Single
(Powder Coated)

(Powder Coated)



Overall approximate size: 20L × 11W × 10H
inches
Stainless steel tubular legs fitted with PVC
stumps
Complete stainless steel construction

Foot Step
Model No.
HSI-G156

Overall approximate size: 18L × 11W × 18H
inches
Stainless steel tubular frame fitted with PVC
stumps
Stainless steel sheet duly double press bent
Complete stainless steel construction

Model No.
HSI-G157

Foot Step Double

Foot Step Single
(Stainless Steel)

(Stainless Steel)
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Five-pronged base fitted with 5 cm diameter
castors
8/10 mm stainless steel / chrome-plated
adjustable double hook IV rod with locking
knob
Height adjustable IV rod for secure positioning

Miscellaneous

Model No. HSI-G144

Approximate size: 48L × 24W × 24H inches
Framework made of M.S. tubes
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Model No. HSI-G158

Bed Cradle

Saline Stand

(Burn Cage)

Available Variants

A: Plastic base with stainless steel pipe and rod
(202 / 304 grade SS)
B: Plastic base with powder-coated pipe and
chrome-plated rod
C: Stainless steel base with stainless steel pipe
and rod
D: Powder-coated base with powder-coated
pipe and chrome-plated rod



healspaceinfra22@gmail.com

+91 - 69005 96839
www.healspaceinfra.com

Four-leg base fitted with PVC stumps
Height adjustable by machine screw from
approx. 18” to 27”
Footrest ring support made of stainless steel
tube
Stainless steel top supported with M.S. sheet
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Stool

Model No. HSI-G159

Approximate size: 12L × 12W × 20H inches
Top made of CRC sheet, double bent
Legs made of 25 mm × 18G tube with
horizontal support of
 19 mm × 18G CRCA tube, fitted with PVC
stumps
Finish: Epoxy powder coated

Model No. HSI-G160

Optional 

Also available in stainless steel framework
and stainless steel top

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel
framework and stainless steel top

Patient Stool

Patient Revolving Stool 
(S.S. Top)

(Standard)
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Four-leg base fitted with PVC stumps
Height adjustable by machine screw from
approx. 18” to 27”
Footrest ring support made of stainless steel
tube
Stainless steel top supported with M.S. sheet
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Stool

Model No. HSI-G161

Cushioned seat for extended use
Pneumatic height adjustment
Five-leg chrome plated heavy base with
stainless steel foot ring
Base fitted with 50 mm diameter castors

Model No. HSI-G162

Optional 

Also available with backrest

Optional 

Also available with stainless steel
framework and stainless steel top

Surgeon Stool

Patient Revolving Stool 
(Cushioned Top)



Cushioned seat
Pneumatic height adjustable
Five-leg plastic base fitted with 50 mm
diameter castors

Stool
Model No.
HSI-G163

Frame made of stainless steel pipes
Fitted with three-section fixed mattress
covered with rexine
Movable and removable armrests provided
Adjustable backrest and leg section
Approximate size: 180L × 55W × 55H cm

Model No. HSI-G164

Blood Donor Chair

Lab Technician Stool

Chair
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Overall approximate size: 1680 × 2450 mm
M.S. tubular construction made of 19 mm ×
18G tubes in three or four sections
Legs made of 25 mm × 18G tubes fitted with
50 mm diameter castors
Supplied with hooks and rings along with
curtain cloth
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Screen
Model No.
HSI-G165

Bed Side Screen
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Two-section top
Height adjustable by foot-operated hydraulic
pump from 660 mm to 910 mm
Gas spring assisted Trendelenburg and reverse
Trendelenburg positions
Supplied with corner buffers and synthetic
rubber-covered pushing handles
Sliding X-ray cassette tray provided
Oxygen cylinder holder included
Stainless steel telescopic IV rod provided
Swing-away stainless steel side rails
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish
Four 5-inch swivel castors, two with brakes
X-ray translucent removable stretcher backrest
raised on ratchet
Overall approximate size: 84L × 24W × 26–
38H inches

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G166

Emergency & Recovery
Trolley (Hydraulic)
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Approximate size: 78L × 24W × 27–36H inch
Frame work made of M.S. tubes
Safety side railing with IV rod
Height adjustable by crank handle at foot end
Two-section powder-coated top with head
raise by ratchet system
Mounted on 5 inch diameter castors, two with
brakes
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G167

Optional 

Two-section mattress
Also available in stainless steel model

Patient Trolley
(Hi–Low, Mechanical)
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Totally made of CRC pipe & Sheet with Epoxy
Powder coated finish.
Height adjustable with crank mechanism at
foot end.
Two sections powder coated top head raise by
Ratchet System.
Trolley Mobile on Four 5” dia castors with Two
Brakes.
Two pcs ABS tuck away safety side railing.
One stainless steel IV Rod with foldable four IV
hooks.
Provided with Cylinder cage and Utility Tray.
Provided with Two Sections 50 mm High
density Foam Mattress with fixing straps.
Size: 241L x 24W x 34H inch.
Finish: Pre-Treated and epoxy powder coated.

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G168

Stretcher On Trolley
Hi – Low

With ABS Tuck Away Railing



Approximate size: 84L × 22W × 32H inch
Frame made of tubular M.S. pipe
Swing-away type safety railings
Adjustable IV rod, utility tray and oxygen
cylinder cage
Removable stretcher top made of M.S. sheet
with stainless steel handles
Mounted on 6 inch diameter castors, two with
brakes
Epoxy powder coated finish

Trolley
Model No.
HSI-G169

Stretcher on Trolley
with Mattress

Optional 

Also available in stainless steel model
Two-section 50 mm mattress
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Approximate size: 75L × 22W × 32H inch
Fixed top made of CRC sheet with two foldable
side flaps
Tubular framework mounted on 6 inch
diameter castors
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Trolley
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Model No.
HSI-G170

Approximate size: 84L × 22W × 32H inch
Framework made of 1.25 inch × 16G vertical
and 1 inch × 18G horizontal CRC tube
Mounted on 6 inch diameter castors, two
with brakes
Removable stretcher top made of M.S. sheet
with stainless steel handles
Pre-treated and epoxy powder coated finish

Model No.
HSI-G171

Optional 

50 mm mattress with rexine cover
Up and down type side railings in M.S. or
S.S.
Also available in complete stainless steel
model

Optional 

50 mm foam mattress with rexine cover
Up and down type safety side railings in
M.S. or S.S.
Also available in complete stainless steel
model

Stretcher on Trolley

Stretcher on Trolley
with Two Side Flap
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